COL Sunday Morning Choir Schedule - Fall 2016 / Winter 2017

Rehearsals Tuesdays 7-8pm, beginning September 13 (exceptions listed below)

Friday, Sepember 30, Welcome Back Party at the DeLeon House

Saturday, October 1, Diocesan Pilgrimage to Basilica / National Shrine, Washington,
o (You don’t need to commit to on-going Diocesan Choir to do this event)
Sunday, October 2, 11am Mass (Baptisms)

Sunday, October 9, 9am Mass (RCIA - Rite of Acceptance)

Sunday, October 16, 1pm and/or 3:30pm Confirmation Masses
Dedication of Parish Center after the 3:30pm Confirmation

Sunday, October 23, 11am Mass (Rite of Acceptance)

Sunday, October 30, 9am Mass

Tuesday, November 1, 7pm Mass (All Saints) and 8pm Rehearsal
Wednesday, November 2, 7pm Mass (Remembrance of All Souls)
Sunday, November 6, 11am Mass (Baptisms)

Sunday, November 13, 11am Mass

Sunday, November 20, 9am Mass (11am Children’s Choir)
Sunday, November 27, 11am Mass (First Sunday of Advent)
Sunday, December 4, 9am Mass

Tuesday, December 6, No Rehearsal

Sunday, December 11, 11am Mass (Baptisms)

Sunday, December 18, 11am Mass (Rite of Acceptance)



Sunday, December 25, Midnight Mass

Tuesday, December 27, No Rehearsal

Sunday, January 1, 11am Mass

Tuesday, January 3, No Rehearsal

Wednesday, January 4, Rehearsal Time TBA (with Children’s Choir)
Sunday, January 8, 11am (Baptisms) and 3pm Christmas Season Concert
Sunday, January 15, 9am Mass

Sunday, January 22, 11am Mass (Baptisms)

Sunday, January 29, 11am Mass (9am Children’s Chaoir)

Sunday, February 5, 11am Mass (Baptisms)

Sunday, February 12, 9am Mass

Sunday, February 19, 11am Mass

Sunday, February 26, 9am Mass (11am Children’s Choir)

Wednesday, March 1, 7:30pm Mass (Ash Wednesday)



